FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres X

43183184
43208474
43202817
43216859
43203808
45187227
50783187
41605174
43222718
43219181
43217053
64402923
45184314
43232319
49480840
41619127
41583403
51107006
43225554
07895984
41586044
43198012
41617350
41616508
43215272
43459699
45691147
43214685
43223352
43212946
41615821
43216911
43208315
08071986
45611437
43464185
43216087
43207594
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PERE JOSEP NAVARRO
BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA
ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ
RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO
FRANCESC PUJOL CALZON
PERE LLOBERA RAMIS
MATHAM ABDULMAJED

MARC CAMPS PALLICER
JOAN MARC FELIU
FRANCISCO ALEMANY

JOSE MARIA MAYOL SOTO
DIMITAR STEFANOV
MAXIMO ARIAS DAY
ANTONIA MORANTA

JOSEP NICOLAU PERELLO
MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ
DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS
TRISTAN DE LA CRUZ
CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO
DANIEL CHRISTIA PONS
MARGALIDA CALDENTEY
SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ
ALEJANDRO SEGUI MAS
PERE RAFEL MAS RIERA
CLAUDIA LOZANO ESTARAS
ISMAEL LAGAR HIDALGO
BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ
SARA YERGA DIAZ-BLANCO
ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA
LATA ROMERO RAMIS
CATALINA SALVA MAS
SEBASTIA BENESTAR
MARGALIDA FERRARI JUAN
VIKTORIYA KOPYTOVA
MARIA CALIZ FERRER
LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO
MARC SOLER MAURA
MARIA GUERRERO COLL

93
96
97
95
94
94
94
97
98
97
96
98
99
97
00
98
00
99
98
98
99
00
98
97
97
99
01
97
00
99
98
96
99
02
99
01
98
98

29/03/2014 Acta n° 0
RESULTADOS
T.final
CNPALMA 00:24.07
CNPALMA 00:25.50
CNPALMA 00:25.50
VOLTOR 00:25.67
CNPALMA 00:25.84
CNPALMA 00:26.10
BEST 00:26.33
MAO 00:26.63
CNPALMA 00:26.66
ANDRATX 00:27.20
SALLE 00:27.43
BEST 00:27.63
CALVIA 00:27.84
CNMURO 00:28.75
CAMPUSES 00:29.00
CNMURO 00:29.27
CNMURO 00:29.34
ANDRATX 00:29.37
CNPALMA 00:29.51
ANDRATX 00:29.52
ANDRATX 00:29.57
CNPALMA 00:29.71
CNMURO 00:29.76
ARTA 00:29.76
CNPALMA 00:29.96
VOLTOR 00:30.21
CAMPUSES 00:30.28
VOLTOR 00:30.43
CNPALMA 00:30.65
CNPALMA 00:31.28
FELANITX 00:31.39
INCA 00:31.48
INCA 00:31.96
ANDRATX 00:32.06
CALVIA 00:32.08
SALLE 00:32.18
VOLTOR 00:32.90
VOLTOR 00:32.93
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PRUEBA N°1.-50 Libres X

39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

45696901
43223270
43224117
43224534
45192871
41615036
41587336
43459619
46396434
43199099
43212775
04228155
78221034
45187672
41664333
45184931
45192874
43462922
43234858
43475161
08763140
43478107
43468677
43464067
49483699
43213495
00945427
45187228
45612337

JORGE GUERRERO MARTOS
ADRIANA DEL RIO DE
MARTA PESO GUZMAN
CARMEN VALDIVIESO
CARLOS MARTINEZ TORRES
ANA MARIA PENA MANCHON
AINA MORAGON POZO
JUDITH CORDOBA

AITANA VALLS CANO

M?* TERESA DE LA CRUZ
NURIA VIDAL SEGURA
VALENTINA PISANO
CARLOS MANUEL

PAULA MARIN SALVA
ANDREA TOMAS MORCILLO
ALBA HEREDIA CALVO
DAVID MARTINEZ TORRES
JULTIA MAS CERDO

MARIA RODRIGUEZ

ELIA FUSTER ARRESA
BORIS IVANOV IVANOV
SEBASTIA CRESPI

SARAH LOBO VOBILLER
CAMILA GARCIA MARTINEZ
JAUME NADAL RAMOS
LAURA FERNANDEZ
CHELSEA ANNE MAC

JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS
OLAYA VAZQUEZ SUAU

PRUEBA N°2.-400 Libres X

J o o WIN K

47251939
43220007
43173729
43214595
43204809
46453708
78218116
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ALBERTO PARRILLA PONCE
FRANCISCO CANO LOPEZ
TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER
MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS
SERGIO DE CELIS

SAMUEL JAMES DIXON
ANDREU CALDENTEY

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

01
99
96
96
01
99
00
02
00
02
98
01
00
00
01
99
01
01
02
01
01
01
02
02
00
99
01
99
02

94
98
99
00
00
97
97

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
INCA 00:33.15
CALVIA 00:33.21
SALLE 00:33.44
VOLTOR 00:33.44
CALVIA 00:33.52
ANDRATX 00:34.03
FELANITX 00:34.06
ANDRATX 00:34.12
ILLES 00:34.15
ANDRATX 00:34.30
VOLTOR 00:35.24
FELANITX 00:35.32
INCA 00:35.80
CAMPUSES 00:36.14
ANDRATX 00:36.27
ANDRATX 00:36.75
CALVIA 00:37.16
ANDRATX 00:37.92
ANDRATX 00:38.47
INCA 00:39.03
CALVIA 00:39.22
INCA 00:39.28
CALVIA 00:42.38
CALVIA 00:45.09
CALVIA 00:45.94
CALVIA Desc
ANDRATX Desc
CNPALMA Baja
INCA Baja
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 04:05.75 00:27.87 00:57.92
SALLE 04:13.23 00:28.90 01:00.66
CNPALMA 04:13.39 00:29.43 01:01.61
LLUCMAJ 04:21.30 00:29.81 01:02.22
CNPALMA 04:22.40 00:29.76 01:02.23
BEST 04:27.51 00:28.91 01:00.30
ANDRATX 04:31.90 00:30.43 01:03.49
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200 m.
02:01.14

02:05.30
02:06.87
02:07.82
02:09.01
02:08.81
02:12.22
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PRUEBA N°2.-400 Libres X
SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 00

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

41543001
41543173
43222608
41606629
43469832
41543195
43469288
70762456
43477335
05302021
43235366
43235371
41624352
43483013
41586632
41618326
45370094
43483060
43478908
41587432
20549585
49607602
43467688
43474614
43231494
78221719
45614378
41616508
45187152
43215319
43482722

ANA MARTINEZ COLL

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles
29/03/2014

RESULTADOS

99

JON PINEIRO AMONDARAIN 00
SIMON STOYTCHEV RODERO 00

JAUME SASTRE GALARZO
ESTHER MARTIN ROIG
FRANCISCO J. LUCENA
TATI ROCHE-WALKER
YAGO RIVERO

EMILY KRISTINA LAMB
MARTA RAMIS COMESANA
ANDRES M® SASTRE
FRANCESC GAYA PINA
ARNAU PALMER MORA
TONI GINARD JAUME
SEBASTIA SANSALONI
MARC LLINAS FRAU
LATA CASTRO TORRENS
ADRIA SARD PUIGROS
JOAN AMER SUREDA
XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL
AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ
AINA CABOT CASTILLO
PAULA SANCHEZ CANO
JAVIER SANTAMARIA
CATALINA MARIA LOPEZ
MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA
PERE RAFEL MAS RIERA
ATITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR
FRANCISCO M. CABELLO
SANTOS PASCUAL NADAL

PRUEBA N°3.-200 Braza X
1 43218922 MARC PERELLO FERRER
2 43214648 BORJA ESTEVEZ BAUZA
3 43200037 DIEGO PONCE CASADO
4 78220544 RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO
5 43197849 ELENA BUADES PEREZ
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00
99
99
01
00
00
00
00
99
01
98
01
01
00
01
01
01
01
00
97
00
99
02
97
02
97
00

92
96
00
97
96

Actan®°0

VOLTOR
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
VOLTOR
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
ARTA
CNPALMA
ARTA
ARTA
CNPALMA
CAMPUSES
CNPALMA
ARTA
INCA
ILLES
VOLTOR
VOLTOR
CNPALMA
INCA
CNPALMA
ARTA
CNPALMA
LLUCMAJ
CNPALMA

CNPALMA
SALLE
SALLE
INCA
SALLE
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T.final
04:37.28

04:38.41
04:39.62
04:40.50
04:40.73
04:41.78
04:45.72
04:45.82
04:48.16
04:49.08
04:56.54
04:57.19
04:57.24
05:03.02
05:04.26
05:06.22
05:08.66
05:09.22
05:09.65
05:13.18
05:13.62
05:15.51
05:16.64
05:18.26
05:20.01
05:20.41
05:25.08
05:28.46
05:31.86
05:34.58

Baja

T.final
02:20.42

02:26.44
02:43.39
02:47.31
02:51.93

50 m.
00:31.84

00:31.95
00:34.00
00:32.12
00:32.34
00:32.34
00:33.46
00:32.65
00:32.45
00:32.25
00:35.60
00:33.70
00:32.95
00:33.85
00:33.64
00:34.58
00:34.83
00:33.26
00:35.31
00:35.41
00:35.50
00:35.64
00:35.66
00:35.26
00:35.51
00:35.92
00:36.13
00:35.87
00:37.57
00:36.34

50 m.
00:32.23

00:33.30
00:36.49
00:37.42
00:38.59

100 m.
01:06.55

01:06.20
01:16.00
01:08.76
01:07.91
01:07.52
01:16.20
01:08.33
01:08.71
01:07.88
01:12.40
01:10.44
01:09.92
01:11.33
01:11.65
01:13.01
01:13.80
01:10.83
01:13.61
01:13.81
01:14.71
01:14.02
01:15.18
01:13.29
01:15.32
01:16.55
01:16.30
01:16.10
01:18.87
01:15.45

100 m.
01:08.04
01:11.64
01:18.05
01:19.63
01:21.84
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200 m.
02:16.64

02:16.95
02:17.77
02:22.06
02:20.27
02:19.28
02:21.63
02:21.22
02:22.56
02:21.60
02:28.27
02:25.88
02:25.43
02:29.17
02:28.99
02:31.31
02:32.77
02:28.55
02:32.47
03:54.54
02:34.72
02:33.65
02:35.49
02:33.11
02:37.70
02:40.20
02:38.63
02:39.53
02:42.80
02:41.00
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 29/03/2014 Actan°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 4
PRUEBA N°3.-200 Braza X T.final 50 m. 100 m.
6 02048074 NICOLAI ALBERS 00 VOLTOR 02:53.04 00:38.42 01:22.60
7 43224361 PAU VIDAL TUR 98 VOLTOR 02:54.77 00:39.66 01:23.66
8 45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01 CALVIA 02:59.94 00:40.31 01:26.34
9 78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU 01 INCA 03:05.93 00:41.52 01:28.98
10 43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 01 CNPALMA 03:14.84 00:45.86 01:34.91
11 43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02 CNPALMA 03:18.39 00:45.79 01:37.34
12 41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD 02 ARTA 03:18.42 00:45.53 01:36.24
13 43235387 HELENA PORTALO BOSCH 02 CNPALMA 03:20.84 00:46.02 01:37.21
14 43215306 ALBA AYUSO CARDONA 02 CAMPUSES 03:23.18 00:48.16 01:40.79
15 43231118 AINHOA PUJOL CALZON 02 CNPALMA 03:43.69 00:49.10 01:46.49
45698609 ANA MET JUAN RAPP 02 ILLES Baja
43475588 ADRIAN LOPEZ MALDONADO 99 SALLE Baja
PRUEBA N°4.-200 Espalda X T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 43223350 LILIAN LOPEZ PADILLA 97 CNPALMA 02:18.40 00:32.34 01:06.85
2 43235836 CLARA PONS MOLINAS 99 CNPALMA 02:29.90 00:34.96 01:11.85
3 43224139 ARIADNA MARTIN OLIVA 98 SALLE 02:31.70 00:35.31 01:13.61
4 41616526 ROC BISBAL SALOM 98 ARTA 02:42.75 00:36.50 01:17.31
5 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 97 1INCA 02:44.76 00:38.13 01:19.57
6 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 02:48.33 00:39.57 01:22.48
7 41615432 JOAN GIL PERELLO 01 ARTA 02:50.57 00:39.99 01:24.32
8 43224140 PAULA MARTIN OLIVA 02 SALLE 02:52.02 00:40.80 01:25.69
9 08329938 GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ 02 CALVIA 02:52.12 00:39.43 01:23.06
10 08071986 VIKTORIYA KOPYTOVA 02 ANDRATX 03:00.07 00:41.34 01:27.02
PRUEBA N°%.-400 Estilos X T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 43222239 HUGO TARRAGA TORRES 98 CNPALMA 04:49.53 00:30.28 01:04.99
2 45692478 DAVID EDUARDO 92 CNPALMA 05:12.22 00:31.68 01:08.69
3 78222374 M* PILAR PERELLO 00 CNPALMA 05:14.81 00:32.31 01:09.23
4 41542977 MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA 00 SALLE 05:15.24 00:33.66 01:13.53
5 43223840 RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA 99 CNPALMA 05:34.83 00:35.34 01:17.21
6 43467685 HELENA M? CABOT 01 VOLTOR 05:37.13 00:35.76 01:16.72
7 20549585 XAVI GUILLEN CARACUEL 01 INCA 05:39.62 00:39.96 01:24.87
8 07521460 ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE 01 INCA 05:44.10 00:38.55 01:21.95
9 46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 02 VOLTOR 06:11.02 00:42.47 01:33.36
10 43223467 EMMA SANTOS KOFOD 02 CALVIA 06:42.39 00:43.87 01:38.06
43462569 MARTA MASCARO TROBAT 99 CNPALMA Desc
43224520 TONT JUAREZ FERNANDEZ 98 SALLE Desc
51093861 CHRISTOPHER A. 96 BEST Baja
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°6.-50 Braza X

1
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43196653
50783187
43478018
43211661
43478082
43476651
41658897
64402923
43216911
43224534
20549537
51093861
43232437

MARIO CANO LOPEZ
MATHAM ABDULMAJED
MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ
PAULA BARRANCO
SEBASTIAN SERRA BONET
ANA GOMEZ DUQUE
MARIA LOPEZ RENDON
DIMITAR STEFANOV
SEBASTIA BENESTAR
CARMEN VALDIVIESO
MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL
CHRISTOPHER A.
MARINA MAYOL EMBUN

PRUEBA N°7.-100 Mariposa X

1
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46453708
43214649
43472176
43229130
43217284
43229946
43211384
43476297
45185810
45186330
43480045
43159049
43461268
43474613
43474581
43464826
43224724
46392450
43467252
43194363
46393703
43192925
45187152

~L>

sIME3

Deportees vida

SAMUEL JAMES DIXON
MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA
SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR
MANUEL VILLOSLADA
ARNAU LINARES GIL
LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ
ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES
MANUEL GARCIA MUNOZ
SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS
VICTOR TORAN PALAO
JOAN SALVADO FORTEZA
MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE
ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ
ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO
NALUA SOFIA MATTI
ANGEL SERRA PONS
LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ
GERARD FALCO GUILLEM
ARIANA GUTIERREZ
SOFIA GALLI MEDINA
MARIA BONET CORTES
ALLYSON SIMBANA CALERO
AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR

94
94
99
99
98
99
99
98
96
96
00
96
01

97
98
99
96
97
98
96
97
99
98
97
96
99
00
00
99
99
01
01
01
01
01
02

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
SALLE 00:32.10
BEST 00:34.87
CNPALMA 00:35.46
INCA 00:35.68
SALLE 00:37.30
VOLTOR 00:39.07
ANDRATX 00:39.63
BEST 00:39.99
INCA 00:41.80
VOLTOR 00:44.30
LLUCMAJ 00:48.02
BEST Baa
SALLE Baja
T.final 50 m.
BEST 01:01.96 00:28.50
SALLE 01:02.15 00:28.86
CNPALMA 01:03.00 00:29.53
SALLE 01:03.04 00:28.95
SALLE 01:03.13 00:29.13
SALLE 01:03.60 00:29.21
CNPALMA 01:04.07 00:30.00
ANDRATX 01:04.40 00:29.34
VOLTOR  01:05.05 00:30.37
CNPALMA 01:05.51 00:30.22
VOLTOR  01:07.56 00:31.49
VOLTOR 01:08.71 00:32.12
SALLE 01:09.10 00:32.28
VOLTOR  01:09.88 00:32.16
SALLE 01:11.57 00:32.93
CNPALMA 01:15.41 00:34.94
SALLE 0l1:16.65 00:33.73
SALLE 01:17.71 00:36.26
CNPALMA 01:20.77 00:37.44
CNPALMA 01:21.81 00:37.32
CALVIA 01:22.01 00:36.50
CNPALMA 01:24.93 00:39.05
CNPALMA 01:27.84 00:41.12
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 29/03/2014 Actan®°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 6

PRUEBA N°7.-100 Mariposa X T.final 50 m.
24 43199099 M® TERESA DE LA CRUZ 02 ANDRATX 01:31.24 00:40.10
25 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 01:34.73 00:43.92

43480327 DAVID TORRES GINER 00 SALLE Baja

43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 98 SALLE Baja
PRUEBA N°8.-1500 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m. 800 m.

1 43465144 ANTONIO MULET MATHEU 98 CNPALMA 16:00.59 00:28.93 01:00.90 02:06.25 04:16.77 08:34.06
2 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO 99 SALLE 18:19.31 00:31.82 01:08.12 02:21.84 04:48.61 09:43.53
3 43474350 MARINA JOVER GALLEGO 00 CALVIA 18:58.58 00:33.30 01:09.39 02:24.23 04:54.09 10:00.71
4 43212006 PAU FERRAGUT VALLESPIR 98 CALVIA 19:58.16 00:33.82 01:11.13 02:26.89 05:03.41 10:29.70

PRUEBA N°9.-200 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 41540835 NAZARIO JOSE SANCHEZ 98 SALLE 02:00.45 00:27.38 00:58.00
2 41573600 PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ 95 INCA 02:09.21 00:29.94 01:02.91
3 43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 98 CNPALMA 02:09.53 00:29.71 01:02.27
4 43208318 ANTONI FERRARI JUAN 97 1INCA 02:12.13 00:30.66 01:04.39
5 41617351 MARC COSANO MAS 99 CNMURO 02:13.88 00:29.45 01:03.25
6 41543173 ANA MARTINEZ COLL 99 CNPALMA 02:14.48 00:31.64 01:05.83
7 43210348 PAULA GARCIA SEGURA 99 SALLE 02:18.48 00:32.17 01:06.72
8 07895984 DANIEL CHRISTIA PONS 98 ANDRATX 02:20.93 00:31.25 01:06.96
9 43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99 CNPALMA 02:21.08 00:32.93 01:08.24

10 43473240 OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO 00 SALLE 02:22.35 00:31.60 01:07.19
11 43459709 ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS 01 CAMPUSES 02:22.53 00:32.84 01:08.60
12 41586044 MARGALIDA CALDENTEY 99 ANDRATX 02:23.11 00:31.91 01:07.61
13 43228239 MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA 00 SALLE 02:23.59 00:32.78 01:09.54
14 43217054 NACHO MAYOL SOTO 01 SALLE 02:24.02 00:32.74 01:10.21
15 43476154 DAMIA VENY OLIVER 01 CNPALMA 02:24.80 00:33.28 01:10.29
16 43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER 01 CNPALMA 02:26.54 00:33.56 01:10.90
17 41663907 GIULIANA CRUZATTI 01 CNPALMA 02:27.16 00:34.22 01:11.16
18 43234632 MERITXELL PEREZ 00 VOLTOR 02:27.60 00:35.03 01:12.98
19 43216891 LAURA SASTRE COLOM 97 1INCA 02:27.84 00:33.51 01:10.69
20 43225202 ADRIANA SALAZAR 02 CALVIA 02:28.78 00:33.48 01:11.52
21 00094414 AGOSTINA PAOLA 02 ANDRATX 02:29.61 00:32.65 01:10.79
22 43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01 SALLE 02:29.72 00:34.28 01:11.11
23 43217990 MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA 02 SALLE 02:29.96 00:34.40 01:12.74
24 43469426 ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO 01 INCA 02:31.01 00:34.58 01:12.04
25 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 02:32.71 00:33.60 .
26 45188148 SOFIA ROMERO AVILES 02 CAMPUSES 02:33.78 00:35.13 01:15.31
27 43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSENAT 01 ILLES 02:34.11 01:12.39
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PRUEBA N°9.-200 Libres X

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

43462244
43206097
41693090
43224117
43463961
43202818
43235387
78222813
51483407
43472637
41615036
41615435
05199713
00945427
41615434

ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO
MARINA SUBIRES VERA
JACOB SANCHEZ

MARTA PESO GUZMAN
ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ
SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ
HELENA PORTALO BOSCH
MARIA DEL MAR PERELLO
ANDREA EMERY SACH

PAU MARTORRELL CARDONA
ANA MARIA PENA MANCHON
NURIA RIERA CARBONELL
REBECCA SUSAN ALLAN
CHELSEA ANNE MAC
MARIA ROSA RIERA

PRUEBA N°10.-50 Espalda X

© 0o Jd o 1 WIN K
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43204807
43224520
43229130
43201803
41619127
43478082
41584184
41542742
43207594
41587292
43212024
41574369

ALEX DE CELIS

TONI JUAREZ FERNANDEZ
MANUEL VILLOSLADA
PERE JOAN MOYA CULLA
MARINA CAPO MARQUEZ
SEBASTIAN SERRA BONET
ADRIAN COSANO MAS
LAURA LOPEZ GUIJARRO
MARIA GUERRERO COLL
CARLA BLAZQUEZ CORDON
LUCIA ROSA PEREZ

ROSA SALAS FULLANA

PRUEBA N°11.-100 Estilos X

0o Jd o 1 WN K

43476123
43217284
47251939
43173729
43235124
43203808
43461268
43200037

~L>

sIME3

Deportees vida

JUAN DE MIGUEL SASTRE
ARNAU LINARES GIL
ALBERTO PARRILLA PONCE
TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER
JAUME PERICAS AMENGUAL
FRANCESC PUJOL CALZON
ADRIAN ARMERO CALIZ
DIEGO PONCE CASADO

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

02
00
01
96
01

02
99
02
01
99
01
01
01
99

93
98
96
96
98
98
96
01
98
99
01
99

96
97

99
96

99
00

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS

T.final 50 m. 100 m.
SALLE 02:34.43 00:34.70 01:14.13
INCA 02:38.32 00:35.96 01:15.97
ANDRATX 02:38.39 00:36.91 01:18.21
SALLE 02:38.86 00:35.44 01:15.52
SALLE 02:39.93 00:36.12 01:17.38
CNPALMA 02:40.09 00:37.27 01:17.32
CNPALMA 02:41.69 00:36.34 01:17.39
INCA 02:45.71 00:36.13 01:17.78
SALLE 02:46.48 00:36.78 01:19.43
CNPALMA 02:46.56 00:37.31 01:20.07
ANDRATX 02:49.70 00:37.14 01:19.20
ARTA 02:54.30 00:37.65 01:22.87
AGORA 02:55.71 00:36.35 01:18.93
ANDRATX 03:07.23 00:43.59 01:31.35
ARTA Baja

T.final
CNPALMA 00:26.63
SALLE 00:28.43
SALLE 00:29.14
CNPALMA 00:32.17
CNMURO 00:32.58
SALLE 00:33.10
CNMURO 00:34.29
SALLE 00:38.03
VOLTOR 00:38.75
ARTA 00:44.22
VOLTOR  00:47.25
ARTA Baja

T.final
CNPALMA 00:59.47
SALLE 01:03.58
CNPALMA 01:03.70
CNPALMA 01:03.72
SALLE 01:07.29
CNPALMA 01:08.27
SALLE 01:08.46
SALLE 01:09.01
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°11.-100 Estilos X

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

45692478
43217053
43197849
43474581
78221909
43461267
02048074
43478588
43465671
43165620
51107006
43216860
41543195
43459699
45609821
43480368
43227989
45613649
41587336
20549537
43464067

DAVID EDUARDO

JOSE MARIA MAYOL SOTO
ELENA BUADES PEREZ
NALUA SOFIA MATTI
CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ
PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ
NICOLAI ALBERS

JULIAN LLINAS FERRER
MALEN TOMAS MELERO

M?* DEL MAR IMBERNON
TRISTAN DE LA CRUZ
MARIA CHAVES TEJERO
ESTHER MARTIN ROIG
ISMAEL LAGAR HIDALGO
AUBA CAPO RAMON

JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ
ELENA ROIG SEGUI

JULTIA GALLEGO ABASCALO
AINA MORAGON POZO
MARIA COLOMA PASCUAL
CAMILA GARCIA MARTINEZ

PRUEBA N°12.-100 Braza X

1
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43204702
45187227
43229946
41605174
43196653
78220544
70733104
43229131
43224361
04444735
43211661
43227186
41583403
43462243
45189284
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LLUIS ANTONI RODAS
PERE LLOBERA RAMIS
LUIS ROSET GIMENEZ
MARC CAMPS PALLICER
MARIO CANO LOPEZ
RAFAEL CEREZO IGNACIO
MARCOS EMERY SACH
MARC VILLOSLADA

PAU VIDAL TUR
ANATOLIY TSIAULOUSKI
PAULA BARRANCO

ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ
DOLORS PERELLO RIBAS
JORDI RIERA PEIDRO
ANGELA COLOM TORRES

92
96
96
00
99
99
00
98
01
97
99
00
99
99
01
00
00
02
00
00
02

92
94
98
97
94

99
00
98
98
99
01
00
00
00

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final
CNPALMA 01:09.07
SALLE 01:09.27
SALLE 01:12.64
SALLE 01:12.80
SALLE 01:12.90
SALLE 01:13.25
VOLTOR 01:13.47
VOLTOR 01:13.68
SALLE 01:15.09
SALLE 01:15.10
ANDRATX 01:15.25
VOLTOR 01:16.03
CNPALMA 01:16.06
VOLTOR 01:17.24
SALLE 01:17.41
VOLTOR 01:24.81
LLUCMAJ 01:26.76
ANDRATX 01:29.33
FELANITX 01:29.34
LLUCMAJ 01:37.31
CALVIA Desc
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:08.81 00:32.21
CNPALMA 01:09.68 00:32.80
SALLE 01:10.40 00:32.90
MAO 01:11.49 00:33.94
SALLE 01:12.41 00:33.46
INCA 01:16.69 00:35.58
SALLE 01:19.43 00:37.18
SALLE 01:20.30 00:38.15
VOLTOR 01:20.81 00:38.21
CALVIA 01:21.31 00:38.80
INCA 01:21.40 00:38.21
INCA 01:22.16 00:39.23
CNMURO 01:23.10 00:40.06
SALLE 01:25.15 00:39.93
VOLTOR  01:25.19 00:40.37
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO

FEDERACIO Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 29/03/2014 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 9
PRUEBA N°12.-100 Braza X T.final 50 m.
16 41620776 CRISTINA COMAS ANDREO 01 CNMURO 01:25.47 00:41.06
16 43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02 SALLE 01:25.47 00:40.51
18 41658897 MARIA LOPEZ RENDON 99 ANDRATX 01:26.32 00:40.63
19 78222803 MARIA ANTONIA MATEU 01 INCA 01:27.03 00:41.47
20 43476651 ANA GOMEZ DUQUE 99 VOLTOR  01:27.90 00:41.10
21 07001000 JOHANNA SCHULZ 02 FELANITX 01:28.92 00:56.92
22 07895962 DAVID PHILIPPE PONS 99 ANDRATX 01:31.85 00:43.42
23 46388466 AINHOA PIQUERAS 02 VOLTOR  01:32.43 00:43.32
24 41584442 MARINA MARTI GINARD 02 ARTA 01:32.73 00:43.77
25 49607638 MARIA CABOT IBANEZ 01 CAMPUSES 01:33.20 00:44.73
26 43233752 MONTSERRAT MARTORELL ~ 01 INCA 01:36.91 00:45.56
27 43228240 M® DEI, CARMEN ARTOLA 02 SALLE 01:37.21 00:46.50
28 04228155 VALENTINA PISANO 01 FELANITX 01:42.26 00:48.99
29 43217246 ALBA CORTES COBOS 02 CNPALMA 01:42.81 00:48.81
30 78221034 CARLOS MANUEL 00 INCA 01:47.65 00:49.49
31 43221961 MARINA BIBILONI CANO 02 CALVIA 01:51.98 00:53.55
43208474 BORJA SUAREZ-PUERTA 96 CNPALMA Desc
41615048 M* ANTONIA GRIMALT 00 FELANITX  Baja
43476123 JUAN DE MIGUEL SASTRE 96 CNPALMA Baja
PRUEBA N°13.-50 Mariposa X T.final
1 78218449 JOSEP RAFAEL ALOMAR 94 CNPALMA 00:25.43
2 43476297 MANUEL GARCIA MUNOZ 97 ANDRATX 00:28.21
3 43208318 ANTONI FERRARI JUAN 97 1INCA 00:28.58
4 43217213 GORKA MARTINEZ ORFILA 95 ANDRATX 00:31.21
5 43215272 CLAUDIA LOZANO ESTARAS 97 CNPALMA 00:32.93
6 45189445 SERGIO HORRACH ALONSO 01 CNPALMA 00:35.80
7 43474614 PAULA SANCHEZ CANO 97 VOLTOR  00:37.46
8 43469388 CARLOTA GINEL ENSENAT 01 ILLES 00:38.11
PRUEBA N°14.-800 Libres X T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
1 43464185 LAURA DE LUCAS COMINO 01 SALLE 10:36.37 00:35.83 01:14.88 02:35.56
2 43194363 SOFIA GALLI MEDINA 01 CNPALMA 10:36.65 00:36.94 01:16.58 02:37.96
3 43470581 NEUS REY GARCIA 02 CALVIA 12:04.16 00:38.98 01:21.52 02:51.66
43480426 GEMMA LLABRES BUSCH 98 SALLE Baja
PRUEBA N°15.-100 Espalda X T.final 50 m.
1 43204807 ALEX DE CELIS 93 CNPALMA 00:56.17 00:27.16
2 43473759 MIGUEL ANGEL GALLEGO 99 SALLE 01:02.08 00:29.78
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

PRUEBA N°15.-100 Espalda X

© 0o Jd o U b W

10
11
12
13
14
14
14
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

43214649
43235124
43223350
43213615
78222374
43201803
43235836
43216860
43224139
43206585
43478018
41538487
43217054
41543001
41586632
43227742
41616526
43223840
49607602
43198984
43224140
43235366
41615432
41542742
78221719
43231118
43475588
43480327
43165620

MARC ESTEVEZ BAUZA

JAUME PERICAS AMENGUAL 96

LILIAN LOPEZ PADILLA
AINA HIERRO PUJOL

M®* PILAR PERELLO
PERE JOAN MOYA CULLA
CLARA PONS MOLINAS
MARIA CHAVES TEJERO
ARIADNA MARTIN OLIVA

MIGUEL PLOMER CANELLAS 99

MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ
MARTA SIRER MELIS
NACHO MAYOL SOTO

SERGIO SALVADOR PAREJA 00

TONI GINARD JAUME
ANA SOLER BLANES

ROC BISBAL SALOM
RAQUEL POMAR SOLANA
AINA SALA RODRIGUEZ
YURI SASTRE PALLICER
PAULA MARTIN OLIVA
MARTA RAMIS COMESANA
JOAN GIL PERELLO
LAURA LOPEZ GUIJARRO
CATALINA MARIA LOPEZ
AINHOA PUJOL CALZON

ADRIAN LOPEZ MALDONADO 99

DAVID TORRES GINER
M?* DEL MAR IMBERNON

PRUEBA N°16.-200 Mariposa X

J o 0 WDN K

00952231
43214595
43474750
43483013
43478908
46392450
07521460
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ARTEM PANKRATOV
MIGUEL NOGUERA TOMAS

LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00

ARNAU PALMER MORA
ADRIA SARD PUIGROS
GERARD FALCO GUILLEM
ALEXANDRU CONDURACHE

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
98 SALLE 01:05.42 00:31.97
SALLE 01:05.55 00:32.30
97 CNPALMA 01:06.64 00:32.34
98 CNPALMA 01:07.09 00:32.11
00 CNPALMA 01:08.35 00:33.22
96 CNPALMA 01:10.13 00:33.39
99 CNPALMA 01:10.59 00:34.24
00 VOLTOR 01:10.60 00:34.05
98 SALLE 01:10.80 00:34.73
CNPALMA 01:10.99 00:35.06
99 CNPALMA 01:12.75 00:34.94
01 FELANITX 01:13.10 00:35.54
01 SALLE 01:13.10 00:35.34
VOLTOR 01:13.10 00:35.65
98 ARTA 01:13.90 00:36.43
01 CNPALMA 01:15.53 00:36.56
98 ARTA 01:15.75 00:35.85
99 CNPALMA 01:16.23 00:36.44
01 ILLES 01:19.14 00:38.81
01 CNPALMA 01:19.26 00:38.33
02 SALLE 01:20.00 00:38.67
00 CNPALMA 01:20.27 00:39.40
01 ARTA 01:20.48 00:38.91
01 SALLE 01:22.98 00:40.77
99 INCA 01:23.12 00:41.32
02 CNPALMA 01:39.07 00:48.06
SALLE Baja
00 SALLE Baja
97 SALLE Baja
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
98 CALVIA 02:13.86 00:29.46 01:03.18
00 LLUCMAJ 02:20.06 00:30.74 01:05.67
CNPALMA 02:27.19 00:33.65 01:10.63
01 CNPALMA 02:45.30 00:35.11 01:16.75
01 CNPALMA 02:48.25 00:38.12 01:20.42
01 SALLE 02:54.80 00:37.60 01:22.61
01 INCA 02:56.25 00:39.54 01:24.89
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4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°16.-200 Mariposa X

8 41587075

ATALIA PRATS PEREZ

PRUEBA N°17.-100 Libres X

78218449
43183184
43214648
43216859
43222718
41540835
43202817
43472176
43204702
41573600
43217213
43222239
43211384
45186330
43462569
41542977
43480045
45184314
43219181
70762456
43478588
49480840
43206585
04444735
43473240
41624352
43461267
43223352
43210348
41618326
43227741
43459709
43465671
78221909
43228239
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JOSEP RAFAEL ALOMAR
PERE JOSEP NAVARRO
BORJA ESTEVEZ BAUZA
RODRIGO CHAVES TEJERO
JOAN MARC FELIU
NAZARIO JOSE SANCHEZ
ISMAEL MATEU VELAZQUEZ
SERGIO ROMAN ANDUJAR
LLUIS ANTONI RODAS

PEP LLUIS LOPEZ LOPEZ
GORKA MARTINEZ ORFILA
HUGO TARRAGA TORRES
ROXANA RUIZ ROBLES
VICTOR TORAN PALAO
MARIA MASCARO TROBAT
MIGUEL PERELLO CAPELLA
JOAN SALVADO FORTEZA
MAXIMO ARIAS DAY
FRANCISCO ALEMANY

TAI ROCHE-WALKER
JULIAN LLINAS FERRER
JOSEP NICOLAU PERELLO
MIGUEL PLOMER CANELLAS
ANATOLIY TSIAULOUSKI
OTTO VASQUEZ DELGADO
FRANCESC GAYA PINA
PATRICIA ARMERO CALIZ
ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA
PAULA GARCIA SEGURA
SEBASTIA SANSALONI
ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES
ISABEL ROSER DE HOYOS
MALEN TOMAS MELERO
CINTIA HUETE DOMINGUEZ
MARIA SOLEDAD ARTOLA

02

94
93
96
95
98
98
97
99
92
95

98
96
98
99
00
97
99
97
01
98
00
99
98
00
99
99
00
99
01
99
01
01
99
00

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
ARTA 03:09.46 00:42.64 01:30.98

CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE
VOLTOR
CNPALMA
SALLE
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
INCA
ANDRATX
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
CNPALMA
SALLE
VOLTOR
CALVIA
ANDRATX
CNPALMA
VOLTOR
CAMPUSES
CNPALMA
CALVIA
SALLE
ARTA
SALLE
CNPALMA
SALLE
ARTA
CNPALMA
CAMPUSES
SALLE
SALLE
SALLE
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00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

53
54
55
56
56
57
57

58.

58
59
59
59
00

00.
01.

01

01.
02.
02.
03.
03.

03

03.
04.
04.
04.
04.

05

05.
05.

05

05.
05.
05.

.final 50 m.
53.

02 00:24.96
.30 00:25.37
.78 00:25.97
.55 00:26.72
.01 00:27.45
.54 00:27.18
.08 00:27.70
.74 00:28.03
32 00:27.70
.81 00:28.21
.40 00:28.45
.48 00:28.37
.89 00:28.59
.22 00:28.46
92 00:29.20
38 00:30.26
.38 00:29.37
62 00:28.76
03 00:29.38
98 00:30.99
02 00:29.90
15 00:30.64
.53 00:30.89
82 00:29.81
05 00:30.40
67 00:31.21
74 00:31.23
93 00:31.09
.15 00:31.31
24 00:31.36
25 00:31.85
.80 00:31.70
82 00:31.88
87 00:31.58
94 00:32.02

sIME

Deportees vida

FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

Pagina: 11

™ Mallorca

Esports



FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE

NATACIO

FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°17.-100 Libres X

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

43229131
70733104
05302021
45609821
43483060
43227742
43198012
45691147
43192266
41615821
41587432
43464826
43212946
41663907
51483407
45614378
43217990
43467252
43214685
43215319
43470915
43469426
45611437
43208315
08329938
43216087
43206097
45696901
43192925
43480368
43227186
41616469
43462244
07895962
45188148
43228240
41622421
43215273
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MARC VILLOSLADA
MARCOS EMERY SACH
EMILY KRISTINA LAMB
AUBA CAPO RAMON
LATA CASTRO TORRENS
ANA SOLER BLANES
SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ
BERTA SEMPERE ORTIZ
CARLOTA GUIL LLORET
CATALINA SALVA MAS
JOAN AMER SUREDA
ANGEL SERRA PONS
LATA ROMERO RAMIS
GIULIANA CRUZATTI
ANDREA EMERY SACH
MARIA RUBIO BUJOSA

MARIA ESTARAS QUESADA

ARIANA GUTIERREZ

00
99
00
01
00
01
00
01

98
01
99
99
01
02
02
02
01

SARA YERGA DIAZ-BLANCO 97

FRANCISCO M. CABELLO
ARIADNA MARTORELL
ARIADNA LOPEZ RISCO
MARIA CALIZ FERRER

97
01
01
99

MARGALIDA FERRARI JUAN 99

GIULIANA BOTTI LOPEZ
MARC SOLER MAURA
MARINA SUBIRES VERA

JORGE GUERRERO MARTOS

02
98
00
01

ALLYSON SIMBANA CALERO 01

JOAN PAU RODRIGUEZ

ELENA VILLODRES LOPEZ

ANTONINA CARRIO
ROSANA RIERA PEIDRO
DAVID PHILIPPE PONS
SOFIA ROMERO AVILES
M®* DEL CARMEN ARTOLA
MARIA SERVERA FERRER
SOFTIA LOZANO ESTARAS

00
01
02
02
99
02
02
01
02

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.

SALLE 01:06.07 00:31.74
SALLE 01:06.09 00:31.41
SALLE 01:06.24 00:31.33
SALLE 01:06.36 00:32.46
CAMPUSES 01:06.38 00:31.36
CNPALMA 01:07.08 00:32.69
CNPALMA 01:07.55 00:32.19
CAMPUSES 01:07.65 00:32.14
SALLE 01:08.26 00:32.62
FELANITX 01:08.34 00:32.78
ARTA 01:09.03 00:32.92
CNPALMA 01:09.18 00:35.09
CNPALMA 01:09.19 00:32.85
CNPALMA 01:09.26 00:33.85
SALLE 01:09.28 00:32.91
CNPALMA 01:09.41 00:33.56
SALLE 01:09.75 00:33.04
CNPALMA 01:10.09 00:34.84
VOLTOR 01:10.27 00:32.17
LLUCMAJ 01:10.42 00:32.62
CAMPUSES 01:11.34 00:33.64
INCA 01:11.40 00:34.28
CALVIA 01:11.48 00:34.43
INCA 01:11.73 00:34.34
CALVIA 01:11.83 00:34.25
VOLTOR 01:11.94 00:34.06
INCA 01:12.03 00:33.99
INCA 01:12.17 00:33.40
CNPALMA 01:12.77 00:35.67
VOLTOR 01:12.90 00:35.18
INCA 01:13.26 00:35.31
ARTA 01:13.73 00:35.68
SALLE 01:13.78 00:35.68
ANDRATX 01:13.81 00:35.64
CAMPUSES 01:14.12 00:35.65
SALLE 01:14.26 00:36.87
ARTA 01:14.40 00:34.81
CNPALMA 01:14.73 00:36.06
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°17.-100 Libres X
SHEYLA MATEU VELAZQUEZ 94

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

43202818
43463961
46396434
78222813
43233752
43459619
43215306
43227989
43212775
07001000
45184931
45610255
45187672
45189445
41664333
41615435
43223467
43212024
43475161
43462922
41587292
43234858
43478107
43221961
43468677
45698609
45187228
43225554
43232437
43225202
41615434
41574369
45612337

ADRIAN GUERRERO LOPEZ
AITANA VALLS CANO
MARIA DEL MAR PERELLO
MONTSERRAT MARTORELL
JUDITH CORDOBA

ALBA AYUSO CARDONA
ELENA ROIG SEGUI
NURIA VIDAL SEGURA
JOHANNA SCHULZ

ALBA HEREDIA CALVO
MARIA TERRASSA MULET
PAULA MARIN SALVA
SERGIO HORRACH ALONSO
ANDREA TOMAS MORCILLO
NURIA RIERA CARBONELL
EMMA SANTOS KOFOD
LUCIA ROSA PEREZ

ELIA FUSTER ARRESA
JULTIA MAS CERDO

CARLA BLAZQUEZ CORDON
MARIA RODRIGUEZ
SEBASTIA CRESPI
MARINA BIBILONI CANO
SARAH LOBO VOBILLER
ANA MEI JUAN RAPP
JOAN LLOBERA RAMIS
CLAUDIA GOMEZ-REINO
MARINA MAYOL EMBUN
ADRIANA SALAZAR
MARIA ROSA RIERA

ROSA SALAS FULLANA
OLAYA VAZQUEZ SUAU

PRUEBA N°18.-200 Estilos X
1 45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS
2 43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE 96
3 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00

<l

sIME3

Deportees vida

01
00
99
01
02
02
00
98
02
99
01
00
01
01
01
02
01
01
01
99
02
01
02
02
02
99
98
01
02
99
99
02

99

29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
CNPALMA 01:15.40 00:36.29
SALLE 01:15.71 00:35.99
ILLES 01:16.63 00:35.45
INCA 01:16.69 00:36.35
INCA 0l1:16.81 00:37.31
ANDRATX 01:17.10 00:36.32
CAMPUSES 01:17.17 00:36.95
LLUCMAJ 01:17.27 00:37.53
VOLTOR 01:17.97 00:36.84
FELANITX 01:18.44 00:37.33
ANDRATX 01:19.14 00:37.64
CAMPUSES 01:19.58 00:36.73
CAMPUSES 01:19.62 00:37.97
CNPALMA 01:19.68 00:36.60
ANDRATX 01:20.09 00:37.74
ARTA 01:20.70 00:38.34
CALVIA 01:21.24 00:39.47
VOLTOR 01:22.58 00:39.59
INCA 01:24.71 00:40.62
ANDRATX 01:24.96 00:40.75
ARTA 01:25.06 00:39.71
ANDRATX 01:27.90 00:40.10
INCA 01:31.95 00:41.92
CALVIA 01:33.87 00:45.86
CALVIA 01:34.50 00:44.06
ILLES Baa
CNPALMA Baja
CNPALMA Baja
SALLE Baja
CALVIA Baja
ARTA Baja
ARTA Baja
INCA Baja
T.final 50 m.

VOLTOR 02:23.05 00:29.24
VOLTOR 02:32.36 00:31.43
CNPALMA 02:33.31 00:31.53
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

4- CONTROL FEDERATIVO
Piscina: SON HUGO 25M 10 Calles

PRUEBA N°18.-200 Estilos X

© 0 Jd o U

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

43474613 ALBERTO SANCHEZ CANO 00
43469288 FRANCISCO J. LUCENA 99
43462243 JORDI RIERA PEIDRO 00
43467685 HELENA M?* CABOT 01
41538487 MARTA SIRER MELIS 01
45189284 ANGELA COLOM TORRES 00
43478084 MARIA SERRA BONET 02
43234632 MERITXELL PEREZ 00
43228977 CLAUDIA ALVAREZ 02
45188792 LUCIA LOZANO CRUZ 01
43224724 LYDIA VELASCO GAZQUEZ 99
43465023 LAURA MENENDEZ 01
46393703 MARIA BONET CORTES 01

43467688 AINA CABOT CASTILLO 00
43221341 CAMILA ALCARAZ GARCIA 01
43215273 SOFIA LOZANO ESTARAS 02
43472637 PAU MARTORRELL CARDONA 01
49607638 MARIA CABOT IBANEZ 01
45613649 JULIA GALLEGO ABASCALO 02
45187392 MARTA MARTINEZ LAGO 01
41615048 M* ANTONIA GRIMALT 00

PRUEBA N°19.-4x50 Libres M

1

00056 CNPALMA

0

43204807 ALEX DE CELIS
43476123 JUAN DE MIGUEL SASTRE 1996

78218449 JOSEP RAFAEL ALOMAR

43183184 PERE JOSEP NAVARRO

PRUEBA N°20.-4x100 Libres F

1

00056 CNPALMA
78222374 M*

0
PILAR PERELLO

43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 2000
43198012 SILVIA BAUZA LOPEZ

~L>

sIME3
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29/03/2014 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
T.final 50 m.
VOLTOR 02:36.72 00:32.38
VOLTOR 02:40.88 00:34.17
SALLE 02:43.07 00:36.14
VOLTOR 02:43.48 00:35.00
FELANITX 02:46.32 00:36.81
VOLTOR 02:46.71 00:38.04
SALLE 02:48.53 00:37.56
VOLTOR 02:48.68 00:36.80
CNPALMA 02:49.24 00:37.76
CALVIA 02:50.51 00:38.13
SALLE 02:50.60 00:35.51
SALLE 02:54.20 00:39.99
CALVIA 02:55.09 00:36.87
VOLTOR 02:55.89 00:38.26
CNPALMA 03:02.85 00:41.05
CNPALMA 03:07.74 00:44.10
CNPALMA 03:08.15 00:44.42
CAMPUSES 03:13.47 00:42.38
ANDRATX 03:16.78 00:44.89
CAMPUSES  Desc
FELANITX  Baja
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 01:38.04 00:24.88 00:49.81
1993 00:24.88
00:49.81 (00:24.93)
1994 01:13.86 (00:24.05)
1993 01:38.04 (00:24.18)
T.final 50 m. 100 m.
CNPALMA 04:11.08 00:28.87 00:59.71
2000 00:59.71
2000 02:04.68 (01:04.97)
03:05.65 (01:00.97)
2000 04:11.08 (01:05.43)
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